General Description
MAX20019/MAX20020 are 2.2MHz and 3.2MHz dual
step-down converters with integrated high-side and low-
side MOSFETs. The high-voltage step-down converter
is designed for continuous operation up to 17V input
voltages. The output voltage is factory preset. Buck 1 is
preset to 3.3V, 3.0V, or 2.8V. Buck 2 is preset to 1.8V,
1.5V, 1.2V, or 1V. Another option is Buck 1 preset to 5V

Chip Information
PROCESS: CMOS
Ordering Information
ABRIDGED DATA SHEET
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  MAX20019ATBB/V+T  MAX20019ATBA/V+T  MAX20019ATBA/VY+T  MAX20019ATBJ/V+T  MAX20020ATBB/V+T
MAX20020ATBD/V+T  MAX20019ATBA/V+  MAX20020ATBA/V+